ELECTRONIC CONTROLS
H
ea
lt
hc
ar
e
Ed
uc
at
io
n
Sp
or
ts
 &
 L
ei
su
re
H
os
pi
ta
lit
y
Call our specifier helpline on 0844 701 6273
or visit www.specifybristan.com
Bristan, Birch Coppice Business Park,
Dordon, Tamworth, Staffordshire B78 1SG
Recommended items: visit www.specifybristan.com
Pulse 8 power pack
Pulse 8 battery pack
Thermostatic mixing valves
Basin clicker wastes and traps
Ø57 Ø5043
118167
150
Ø35
Performance with open outlet
Pressure Drop 0.1 0.2 0.5 1 2 3 4 5
Flow Rate - - - 18 25 31 36 40
All measurements in mm (unless stated otherwise)
Inlet connection 15mm
�Non-touch control, using latest generation •
capacitive sensing technology
Supports infection control measures•
Vandal resistant, with no accessible working parts•
Automatic switch off supports water saving•
BREEAM compliant•
Choice of battery or mains powered operation•
�AWS200L complies with HTM64 TBH6  •
when paired with a TMV3 thermostatic
mixing valve
Pulse 8 Automatic
Basin Wall Spout
Product Code Finish/Model Type
Weblink
AWS150S-CP	 150mm Chrome
AWS200L-CP	 200mm Chrome
Ø57 Ø5043
118217
200
Ø35
AWS150S-CP
AWS200L-CP
AWS150S-CP
AWS200L-CP
Call our specifier helpline on 0844 701 6273
or visit www.specifybristan.com
Bristan, Birch Coppice Business Park,
Dordon, Tamworth, Staffordshire B78 1SG
ELECTRONIC CONTROLS
Call our specifier helpline on 0844 701 6273
or visit www.specifybristan.com
Bristan, Birch Coppice Business Park,
Dordon, Tamworth, Staffordshire B78 1SG
Product Code
Pressures
Minimum pressure drop: 0.5 bar•
Maximum dynamic pressure: 5 bar•
Maximum static pressure: 10 bar•
Pressures
Minimum pressure drop: 0.5 bar•
Maximum dynamic pressure: 5 bar•
Maximum static pressure: 10 bar•
AWS150S-CP AWS200L-CP